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g, LO
R At R (A2d)
L& 256Gbps  (ToFHZE)
5 K H@64byte 38. 69Mpps
MAC HbtikR 8K
B RGAT 8M
E 2 9. 6K
10BASE-T : Cat3, 4,5 UTP(<100 meter)
WBL B AL 100BASE-TX : Cat5 or later UTP(<100 meter)
1000BASE-T : Catbe or later UTP(<100 meter)
St ZH . 850nm 0~550M ,
BARE . 1310nm 0~40KM , 1550nm 0~120KM .
i) BRACRE 1/2(+), 3/6(-), 48t
O /T | 30W/15. 40 30W/30W
S/ N 400W, 2T (AC100-240V) 600W, ZZif (AC100-240V)
BHLIhHE FEHLThAE: <18W; J#kThit: <<380W | FRMWLINKE: <22W; WEkIhke. <600W
S B G HL U, P B G HL IR
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g A BN R BT AC AT B S, SCRFBTIIEDRY, 5y B B 45 BLIAL DC 4%
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—BEIE JF I % f
Ao R 75 XU E Bl A BT
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TEAk IR VR -40~+85° C; 5%~95% RH Jukt4h
SRR (LaWsH) | 440x290x44. 5mm
HE/EE <4.4kg / <5.0kg <4.6kg / <5.3kg
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v 15 : 6KV 8/20us;
BidrsEge: 1P30
IEC61000-4-2 (ESD) : +8kV #Efui, +15kV =5
IEC61000-4-3 (RS) : 10V/m (80~ 1000MHz)
IEC61000-4-4 (EFT) : HiJf£k: +4kV; HIELL: L£2kv
IEC61000-4-5 (Surge) : HiJEZE: CME4kV/DME2kV; FdELk: +4kv
S 1EC61000-4-6 <§¢¢fm4§%> : 10V (150kHz "~ 80MHz)
IEC61000-4-8 C THifi3%) : 100A/m #%4:; 1000A/m , 1s to 3s
[EC61000-4-9 (ki ##%) + 1000A/m
IEC61000-4-10 (BHBHRF) : 30A/m  IMHz
IEC61000-4-12/18 C(E#H¥) = CM 2.5kV, DM 1kV
IEC61000-4-16 (FEAAES) « 30V KR4k 300V, 1s
FCC Part 15/CISPR22 (EN55022) : Class B
[EC61000-6-2 Cifi f TMbAR#E)
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SCRE P PO B FF L)
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B

SCRFRE AR 1RO R B
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SRR

SCHE NTP I 4

NERGTIEHE

37 # Ping #51

SCRFRAS K FEARAS R
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SCRERERR RPN LLDP
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AC HIJRZL 1 R
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Te BB (HEHD 1 it
P e 48 7 1 i
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W& BIR HEER
L2+ 70 24 A~ 10/100/1000M RJ45 i 1+ 4 4 100/1000M SFP _FIG DG4S (&
ONV-TPS33026PFM 2AERID , Tk POE Y&Fac #epl, HoAr 1-24 3 #F TIEEE 802. 3af/at PoE

PrbmiE, WE 400W BLJE, SCRF 10/19 FHUE 224
L2+ R 24 A 10/100/1000M RJ45 3 11+ 4 4 100/1000M SFP I Ik (&
ONV-TPS33026PFM-at | 2 NEHI) , Tl POE YLFsc#ebl, Horh 1-24 113 TEEE 802. 3af/at PoE
PrbmiE, WE 600W HLJE, SCRF 10/19 FHUE 224

B e #iR Bahr
SFP Jutilk, 1.25G, ZMLF 850nm, (EHifEE: 550m,
ONV-2630 H

LC 11, 3+ DDM Thfig, k.

SFP Ytfidk, 1.25G, ML 1310nm, fEHiEEES: 20km,
ONV-2632 .. ) H
LC #:0, 374 DDM IhhE, Hriikia.

SFP i, 1.25G, HRLF L TX1310nm/RX1550nm, 1%
ONV-2612-T B .. ) H
HiBEES: 20km, LC #:1, ¥ DDM Zhag, SZRFAGRIE,

1.2

EG SFP Jeidk, 1.25G, ELHLZE TX1550nm/RX1310nm, £
JeiE | ONV-2613-R . L ) ‘ R
HpEf: 20km, LC &I, SR DDM ZhfE, SRR

2612-T-G Tolk: SFP ks, 1.25G, Hftdsr TX1310nm/RX1550nm, R
i ES: 20km, LC 4211, 3CfF DDM Thfg, SCRF#kE.
2613-R-G Tl SFP Jeffid, 1.25G, Hfisisf TX1550nm/RX1310nm, R
fefmbigg: 20km, LC #2110, 3C#F DDM Zhfg, SCRAARE.

ONV-2612-T-SC | SFP Ju#itk, 1.25G, BARIFALT TX1310nm/RX1550nm, £ | R
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